Tel: 11 4227-1380
Cabo DAC QSFP-DD Direct Attach 400G (FWTD-400G-xxx)
Fiberwan Indústria de Equipamentos Eletrônicos Ltda
Pág 1 of  12
Features:
 Compliant with QSFP-DD MSA

 IEEE802.3Bj,By,IEEE802.3CD
 RoHS Complia
⚫ Ordering information
Part Number SPEED
Specifications
Categories
Length(mm) Gauge(awg) Tolerance (mm)
FWTD-400G-0.5 400G 0.5 32 +30/-20
QSFP-DD TO
QSFP-DD
FWTD-400G-01 400G 1.0 30 +50/-25
FWTD-400G-1.5 400G 1.5 30 +50/-25
FWTD-400G-02 400G 2.0 28 +80/-35
FWTD-400G-2.5 400G 2.5 28 +80/-35
FWTD-400G-03 400G 3.0 28 +80/-35
⚫ Product Description:
In an effort to keep up with the demands of higher performance and increasing amounts of memory
bus bandwidth, FIBERWAN designers are working to revise, extend and update the solution.
FIBERWAN 400G QSFP-DD passive cable assembly can provide new generation performance of
QSFP by higher date transfer rate. At the same time, FIBERWAN QSFP-DD cable choose dual side
drain cable and self-designed PCBA, provide low loss，less skew and better NEXT. 360 degree EMI
crimping shielding and Zinc Die-cast shell designing make the product high-performance. And all
the designing is based on the industry standard specifications, such as SFF-8679, SFF-8636 and
Tel: 11 4227-1380
Cabo DAC QSFP-DD Direct Attach 400G (FWTD-400G-xxx)
Fiberwan Indústria de Equipamentos Eletrônicos Ltda
Pág 2 of  12
QSFP-DD MSA specification rev 4.0.
⚫ Schematic: